
Our food embraces the Spanish tapas

concept of sharing
 

Our tapas are designed for you to explore

our menu, giving you the opportunity to

sample a varied selection of dishes

d contains dairy

Allergy Guide

n vcontains nuts vegetarian 

10% discretionary service charge will be added 

to tables of 6 - thank you

Charcuterie & Cheese
Paleta Iberico Ham 50g
Salchichon Salami 50g
Serrano Ham 50g
Spanish Charcuterie Board
Spanish Cheese Board 
1/2 Charcuterie & 1/2 Cheese Board 
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6.50
6.50

10.50
10.50
10.50
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Owen Taylors Smoked Bacon, Dates, Picos   (no Romesco Sauce)
Smoked Anchovies, Garlic & Tomato Gluten Free Toast, Mojo Verde
Arroz a la Marinera   (Fishermans Paella)
Wood Fired Gambas. Fritada, Salted Capers, Almonds
Baked Picos Blue Cheese, Pickled Beetroot, Hazelnut Honey
Lentil, Radish & Beetroot Salad
Wood Fired Wild Mushrooms, Poached Egg, Sherry
Spanish Tortilla, Allioli

Tapas

7.00
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Wood Fired Pizza

Chorizo, Smoked Fritada, Manchego, 
Chorizo Relish
Serrano, Queso Fresco, Pistachio Honey
Octopus, Wood Fired Peppers, Arugula
Goats Cheese, Fritada, Wood Fired Peppers, Pesto

7.50

7.50
7.50
7.00

d

 

d n

 

v

Dessert
Selection of  Ice Cream & Sorbets 5.95 v

To Pick At

Smoked Catalan Almonds
Mixed Olives
Padron Peppers
Gluten Free Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic
Wood Fired Peppers
Kikos (fried maize)
Gildas
Pickles

3.50
3.50
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
5.00
3.00
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GLUTEN  FREE  MENU

Breakfast 

Please see server
Available Weekends 10 am - 11.30 am

PLEASE NOTE

All our tapas dishes come out of the kitchen

as and when they are ready
 

We recommend ordering as a group rather

than individually

PLEASE NOTE

Gluten Free Bread with Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar

& any 2 dishes from the Tapas and/or Josper Grill

MENU RAPIDO

12.95

AVAILABLE

11.30 am - 6.45 pm

Tuesday - Friday

11.30 am - 5 pm

Saturday

excludes Bank Holidays

* tapas dishes subject to a £1.50 supplement

orders must be placed no later than the final times above

BarIberico

Follow us and sign up to our mailing list

for all the latest news & offers!

For our full drinks menu, 

scan the QR on our restaurant menu

or head to the drinks tab on our website

Josper Grill

Monkfish Pinchos, Green Chermoula,
Caramelised Lemon
Halloumi Pinchos, Chilli & Ginger Sauce 
(no Crispy Onion)

6.00

5.50
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2 Pinchos (Skewers) per portion

   4 if ordered as part of Menu Rapido£
We recommend 2 - 3 dishes per person

Don't forget to check out our daily specials board!
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Please inform your server when ordering dishes from this menu


