Our food embraces the Spanish tapas concept of sharing

Our tapas are designed for you to explore our menu, giving you the opportunity to sample a varied selection of dishes

Breakfast

Available Weekends 10 am - 11.30 am Please see server

To Pick At

Smoked Catalan Almonds	n v	3.50
Mixed Olives	v	3.50
Padron Peppers	v	5.00
Gluten Free Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic	v	3.00
Wood Fired Peppers	v	2.50
Kikos (fried maize)	v	2.00
Gildas	v	5.00
Pickles	v	3.00

Charcuterie & Cheese

Paleta Iberico Ham 50g	11.50
Salchichon Salami 50g	d 6.50
Serrano Ham 50g	6.50
Spanish Charcuterie Board	d 10.50
Spanish Cheese Board	d n 10.50
1/2 Charcuterie & 1/2 Cheese Board	d n 10.50

d contains dairy

n contains nuts v vegetarian

Allergy Guide

10% discretionary service charge will be added to tables of 6 - thank you

Bar Bérico

GLUTEN FREE MENU

Please inform your server when ordering dishes from this menu

MENU RAPIDO 12.95

Gluten Free Bread with Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar & any 2 dishes from the Tapas and/or Josper Grill * tapas dishes subject to a £1.50 supplement

AVAILABLE

11.30 am - 6.45 pm 11.30 am - 5 pm Tuesday - Friday Saturday

orders must be placed no later than the final times above excludes Bank Holidays

We recommend 2 - 3 dishes per person

Tapas

Owen Taylors Smoked Bacon, Dates, Picos (no Romesco Sauce)	h	7.00
Smoked Anchovies, Garlic & Tomato Gluten Free Toast, Mojo Verde	d	7.00
Arroz a la Marinera (Fishermans Paella)	d	8.50
Wood Fired Gambas. Fritada, Salted Capers, Almonds	h	8.50 *
Baked Picos Blue Cheese, Pickled Beetroot, Hazelnut Honey	h	8.50 *
Lentil, Radish & Beetroot Salad	V	6.50 *
Wood Fired Wild Mushrooms, Poached Egg, Sherry	V	7.00
Spanish Tortilla, Allioli	v	6.00

Don't forget to check out our daily specials board!

PLEASE NOTE

All our tapas dishes come out of the kitchen as and when they are ready

We recommend ordering as a group rather than individually

Josper Grill 2 Pinchos (Skewers) per portion

Monkfish Pinchos, Green Chermoula, 6.00 Caramelised Lemon Halloumi Pinchos, Chilli & Ginger Sauce v 5.50 (no Crispy Onion)

Wood Fired Pizza

Chorizo, Smoked Fritada, Manchego, d 7.50 Chorizo Relish Serrano, Queso Fresco, Pistachio Honey d n 7.50 Octopus, Wood Fired Peppers, Arugula 7.50 Goats Cheese, Fritada, Wood Fired Peppers, Pesto v 7.00

Dessert £4 if ordered as part of Menu Rapido

Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbets v 5.95

For our full drinks menu. scan the QR on our restaurant menu or head to the drinks tab on our website







Barlberico

Follow us and sign up to our mailing list for all the latest news & offers!